


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL
2 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
3 11461203006 Bojda	Dominik POL
4 11461405402 Flaga	Jakub POL
5 11461304126 Szymkowicz	Mateusz POL
6 11461405409 Marszał	Szymon POL
7 11461507058 Krupa	Nikodem POL
8 11461507047 Czajkowski	Adrian POL
9 XXX Malesa	Bartek POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461405465 Wisz	Natalia POL
2 21461303724 Najda	Patrycja POL
3 21461506357 Kubasiewicz	Wiktoria POL
4 21461507246 Brzezińska	Zofia POL
5 21461405442 Twardy	Olga POL
6 21461506543 Trześniewska	Małgorzata POL
7 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL
8 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL
9 21461506551 Godlewska	Matylda POL
9 21461507130 Uchowicz	Olga POL
9 21461507135 Zawadzka	Julia POL
9 21461507108 Kos	Kinga POL
13 21461507132 Widłak	Justyna POL
13 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL
13 XXX Kolaszyńska	Alicja POL
13 XXX Nazorek	Klara POL
13 21461506561 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
13 21461507133 Widłak	Katarzyna POL
19 XXX Ochała	Monika POL
19 21461507105 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
19 21461507122 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL
19 XXX Godlewska	Ewa POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Bitwy	Swidermajerowe	2016
Otwock,	Poland,	17	April	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 11461405402 Flaga	Jakub POL 6,198 6,273
2 11461203007 Kilian	Hubert POL 5,900 6,183
3 11461203006 Bojda	Dominik POL 6,402 6,214
4 11461405409 Marszał	Szymon POL 6,542 7,432
5 11461405404 Kulpiński	Konrad POL 6,746 8,182
6 11461507078 Sobala	Adam POL 7,040 7,921
7 11461507052 Jakubowicz	Jakub	 POL 7,097 -
8 11461507058 Krupa	Nikodem POL 7,610 8,269
9 11461507047 Czajkowski	Adrian POL 8,054 -
10 11461405397 Błoński	Michał POL DQ -
10 XXX Malesa	Bartek POL DQ -
10 11461507077 Sitko	Adam POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21461405465 Wisz	Natalia POL 5,456 6,334
2 21461203033 Wiktor	Maja POL 5,476 6,629
3 21461506357 Kubasiewicz	Wiktoria POL 6,115 6,864
4 21461303724 Najda	Patrycja POL 5,973 6,604
5 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL 6,796 7,533
6 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL 7,055 8,342
7 21461507246 Brzezińska	Zofia POL 7,125 8,048
8 21461506543 Trześniewska	Małgorzata POL 7,155 7,994
9 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 7,331 -
10 21461506561 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 7,935 -
11 21461506551 Godlewska	Matylda POL 8,434 -
12 21461507135 Zawadzka	Julia POL 8,436 -
13 21461507108 Kos	Kinga POL 9,259 -
14 21461507130 Uchowicz	Olga POL 9,912 -
15 21461507132 Widłak	Justyna POL 10,586 -
16 21461405442 Twardy	Olga POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 11461405558 Żókowski	Daniel	 POL 125
2 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL 120
3 11461000713 Tomaka	Konrad POL 110
4 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL 110
5 11461405402 Flaga	Jakub POL 110

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL 85
2 21461506543 Trześniewska	Małgorzata POL 80
3 21461303724 Najda	Patrycja POL 80
4 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL 70
5 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 60

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


